	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20-331K-S
	ROV20-331K-S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20-331K-S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 297V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20-331K-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20-331K-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS04004PO-2-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 4OHM 3W 82DB 28X40MM
1048P Keystone Electronics  HOLDER FOR DUAL 18650 BATTERIES
AN-2803 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.55X2.58X2.17" NAT
1455C802BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.15X2.13X0.91" BLACK
0982670202 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 6POS
0982680895 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE A 19POS
651-00UTP-BU-0015F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
219184-5 TE Connectivity  CA ASSY,MP,8P,ORN,ENHCD,C5
M3GGK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS50K/MC50G/MCS50K
7130 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 100'
541001 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 10AWG GREEN 100'
3063293 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
1300990162 Molex Connector Corporation  MX-LC F3 3/4 .375-.437 WPLSTCME
MB310C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE MOUNT .75''X.75''
EFA04-60-R01 Essentra Components  STRAIGHT GUIDE & 2 RIVETS,BLACK,
RW-175-1/4-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
STD09W-R TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
1568301034 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 WS/SW
TA35-CBTWF200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
CR11-52-12.0A-70034-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 12A ROCKER
CEGZX6-1RS4-35624-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK1-30244-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDGHF66-32514-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F554-P7T1-W02D-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
0RLN025.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 25A 250V
NITD32M50 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 50A 415V 13.8X54.5MM
KTU-1100 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1100A 600V FAST CLASS L
047201.5NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V TIME LAG PICO
0375015.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO 3AG 15A
AHRF600 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 6A HOLD
RKEF500-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 5A
PTGL09AS120K6B51A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 140V 12 OHM 130C
SA85 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 143.85VC DO15
P4SMA91CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC SMD
5KP70 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 118.65VC P600
1.5KE130AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC 1.5KE
MA1.5KE110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO204AR
P2353AARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 200V 150A TO-220
0070.3081.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 47V 3KA DISC 20MM
9401610000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR CHASSIS
	ROV20-331K-S  keywords
	    	ROV20-331K-S
	ROV20-331K-S  TE Connectivity
	ROV20-331K-S  pdf
	ROV20-331K-S  datasheet
	ROV20-331K-S  price
	ROV20-331K-S  distributor
	electronic components ROV20-331K-S
	ROV20-331K-S  Circuit Protection
	ROV20-331K-S  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20-331K-S  VARISTOR 297V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20-331K-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .